stated in this Contract and according to the terms and conditions stated in this Contract. Seller obliges to 

deliver the Roundwood to the Delivery Location at own expense.  

3.3. The quantity of Roundwood to be delivered to Buyer shall be as follows: 

Aspen sawlogs 129 m³ sub (one hundred twenty-nine cubic metres solid under bark) DPU Aluksne 

(Incoterms 2020). 

Allowed deviation of the Roundwood is up to 10 (ten) % of agreed amount. 

3.4.  The Price of Roundwood to be delivered to Buyer shall be as follows: 

Sortiment Delivery Location Diameter under